OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Testing and Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Testing and Certification

2014/35/EU.
Product:  Connecting box for household appliances
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
KADO 2/3 Electro-Terminal (ET), Tridonic connection technology (TC)
Rated voltage: AC 400 V
Rating connecting capacity: 1,5 mm² f / 2,5 mm² f
T110/T125, IP 30
see type code
Certificate No.: 163-158-09
Date: 2020 04 30
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Testing and Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
Type code:
KADO 2/3 XX XX XX XX
QM-Index
OS: open screw (new stamping part)
blank: closed screw (old stamping part)
NF: insulating material Rhodia Technyl A32G1 (T110)
blank: insulating material EMS Grilon TS FR (T125)
OZ: without fixing pin
blank: with fixing pin
2,5: strain relief for 3x2,5mm² (f)
blank: strain relief for 3x0,75 – 3x1,5mm² (f)
EE:  external earthing
E4: external earthing 4-hole
blank: internal earthing
R5: without barrier (RAST 5)
blank: with barrier
Type designation
KADO 2/3  XX  XX  XX  XX  XX  XX  XX